
Oberfranken gegen Ostthüringen am 30.04./01.05.2005  
beim TTV Hof-Moschendorf 

 

Oberfranken: Ostthüringen: 

M Ä D C H E N 

Carina Gallbrecht     (SC Raiff. Bayreuth) Tina Walter            (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Manuela Bienek       (TV Ebersdorf) Sandra Mikulasch (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Corinna Richter       (DJK/TSV Rödental) Kulbaken Fajzulin (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Natalie Woitzik        (DJK/TSV Rödental) Maria Berner          (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Gabriela Luft           (TV Konradsreuth)  

Nicole Eichner        (TTC Schmeilsdorf)  

Julia Zenk               (SpVgg Hausen)  

Katja Ringelmann  (TTC Tiefenlauter)  

 
J U N G E N : 

 

Jonas Wack            (TV Oberwallenstadt) Tran LeMinh          (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Peter Pößnecker    (Conc. Strullendorf) Martin Ewert          (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Uwe Bartelt             (Conc. Strullendorf) Johannes Böhme (SV 1861 Liebschwitz) 

Marco Büttner         (SpVgg Effeltrich) Tran LeVu              (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Michael Köhler        (Conc. Strullendorf) Philipp Tretner       (Lok/Motor Altenburg) 

Kai Müller                (TTC Thann) Sebastian Vogel    (Post SV Zeulenroda) 

Daniel Hoffmann    (TS Arzberg) Petrick Stein          (Lok/Motor Altenburg) 

 
M ä d c h e n : 

Richter/Woitzik Walter Bienek 10:12 11:7 11:8 11:3  

Zenk/Ringelmann Mikulasch/Fajzulin 11:7 8:11 9:11 8:11  

Gallbrecht/Luft Eichner/Berner 11:7 11:6 11:4   

Gallbrecht Luft 13:11 12:14 11:5 11:8  

Bienek Walter 11:7 11:7 11:5   

Richter  Woitzik 10:12 11:7 11:5 2:11 11:9 

Eichner Berner 11:8 11:13 11:7 8:11 11:6 

Zenk Mikulasch 5:11 9:11 7:11   

Ringelmann Fajzulin 6:11 12:10 12:10 9:11 8:11 

Woitzik Gallbrecht 7:11 11:9 10:12 6:11  

Bienek Eichner 11:5 11:5 11:8   

Richter Walter 11:3 11:4 11:7   

Luft Fajzulin 11:9 11:9 12:10   

Zenk Berner 12:14 11:3 9:11 11:3 11:3 

Ringelmann Mikulasch 4:11 6:11 8:11   

Gallbrecht Walter 11:5 11:7 11:4   

Bienek Richter 15:13 9:11 11:9 11:9  

Woitzik Luft 11:9 11:7 11:5   

Eichner Mikulasch 11:9 5:11 4:11 8:11  

Zenk Fajzulin 8:11 6:11 7:11   

Ringelmann Berner 8:11 11:8 11:7 7:11 11:9 

Endergebnis: 47:32 14:7 

 

 

J u n g e n : 



Pößnecker/Bartelt Tran LeMinh/Ewert 5:11 7:11 7:11   

Büttner/Köhler Tran LeVu/Tretner 4:11 11:6 11:9 16:14  

Wack/Müller Böhme/Stein 11:6 10:12 11:6 10:12 11:6 

Wack Böhme 12:10 14:12 11:8   

Pößnecker Tran LeMinh 7:11 8:11 15:17   

Bartelt Ewert 11:9 8:11 6:11 11:9 4:11 

Büttner Vogel 11:5 11:2 13:11   

Köhler Tran LeVu 7:11 8:11 2:11   

Hoffmann Tretner 7:11 11:7 11:8 8:11 12:14 

Wack Ewert 10:12 8:11 11:6 13:11 7:11 

Pößnecker Böhme 11:6 7:11 11:8 7:11 11:9 

Bartelt Tran LeMinh 7:11 17:15 8:11 9:11  

Büttner Tretner 11:4 4:11 11:8 11:9  

Köhler Stein 11:8 11:2 11:4   

Müller Tran LeVu 12:10 11:6 7:11 8:11 11:8 

Wack Tran LeMinh 8:11 11:9 4:11 13:11 6:11 

Pößnecker Ewert 5:11 11:5 7:11 7:11  

Bartelt Böhme 8:11 11:7 11:5 11:7  

Büttner Tran LeVu 11:8 8:11 13:15 11:9 3:11 

Köhler Tretner 8:11 6:11 8:11   

Hoffmann Vogel 11:5 11:7 6:11 11:6  

Endergebnis: 42:43 10:11 

 

 

Ergebnis gemischte Mannschaften: 
 
1.  
Martin Ewert (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
Carina Gallbrecht (SC Raiffeisen Bayreuth) 
Daniel Hoffmann (TS Arzberg) 
Katja Ringelmann (TTC Tiefenlauter) 
 
 
2.  
Jonas Wack (TV Oberwallenstadt) 
Gabriela Luft (TV Konradsreuth) 
Kai Müller (TTC Thann) 
Nicole Eichner (TTC Schmeilsdorf) 
 
 
3. 
Tran LeMinh (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
Natalie Woitzik (DJK/TSV Rödental) 
Philipp Tretner (Lok/Motor Altenburg) 
Julia Zenk (SpVgg Hausen) 
 
 
4.  
Johannes Böhme (SV 1861 Liebschwitz) 
Corinna Richter (DJK/TSV Rödental) 



Marco Büttner (SpVgg Effeltrich) 
Maria Berner (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
 
 
5.  
Peter Pößnecker (Conc. Strullendorf) 
Manuela Bienek (TV Ebersdorf) 
Tran LeVu (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
Sebastian Vogel (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
Sandra Mikulasch (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
 
 
6. Uwe Bartelt (Concordia Strullendorf) 
Tina Walter (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
Michael Köhler (Concordia Strullendorf) 
Petrick Stein (Lok/Motor Altenburg) 
Kulbaken Fajluzin (Post SV Zeulenroda) 
   
 


